
NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

ONE FOR ALL (1)

HEARTBEAT EVENT CENTER (1)

HUB ATRIUM (1)

VISIONARY VISTA (1)
 
 CHANGEMAKER STATION

  MISSION POSSIBLE STATION

  PROBLEM SOLVER STATION

  HELPING HAND STATION

TASTE HUB (1)

LEARNING LOFT (2)

ALTRUISM FIELD (2)

ENTREPRENEUR ZONE (2)

JENNY'S CORNER (1)

COLLABORATION COVE (1)

$1,000,000

$500,000

$250,000

$100,000

$100,000

$100,000

$100,000

$50,000

$150,000

$100,000

$50,000

$50,000

$25,000

$25,000

SECURED

1 PENDING

SECURED

SECURED


