

Rowan County



NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

ONE FOR ALL (1)	\$1,000,000	
HEARTBEAT EVENT CENTER (1)	\$500,000	
HUB ATRIUM (1)	\$250,000	
VISIONARY VISTA (1)	\$100,000	SECURED
CHANGEMAKER STATION	\$100,000	
MISSION POSSIBLE STATION	\$100,000	
PROBLEM SOLVER STATION	\$100,000	
HELPING HAND STATION	\$50,000	
таяте нив (1)	\$150,000	
LEARNING LOFT (2)	\$100,000	
ALTRUISM FIELD (2)	\$50,000	辛辛
ENTREPRENEUR ZONE (2)	\$50,000	1 PENDING
JENNY'S CORNER (1)	\$25,000	SECURED
COLLABORATION COVE (1)	\$25,000	SECURED